XGHS Series
DOCSIS 3.1 Compatible 1.2 GHz Digital Horizontal Splitters
2, 3 and 4 Way 1.2 GHz Horizontal Drop Splitters
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
deploying DOCSIS 3.1 that utilizes the 5-85 MHz spectrum for upstream, and the 105 to
1220 MHz spectrum for downstream.  By using the latest in ferrite core and winding
technology along with premium PC boards and components we have been able to increase
bandwidth without any sacrifice in performance.

Intermod Distortion
RFI
Ordering Information
XGHS-2D31 2 Way 1.2 GHz Horizontal Splitter
XGHS-3D31 3 Way 1.2 GHz Horizontal Splitter
XGHS-3BD31 3 Way Balanced 1.2 GHz Horizontal Splitter
XGHS-4D31 4 Way 1.2 GHz Horizontal Splitter
 -60 dBmV
 -120 dB
                                            XGHS Series
DOCSIS 3.1 Compatible 1.2 GHz Digital Horizontal Splitters